2019 Bettendorf 3rd Ward Alderman

ELIGIBLE VOTERS

B31 - First Baptist Church
B32 - Bettendorf Public Library

ABSENTEE
Total

TOTAL AM COUNT

TOTAL PM COUNT

TOTAL PERCENTAGE TURNOUT AN
TOTAL PERCENTAGE TURNOUT PN

2632
2479

5111

1.60%
4.05%

28
38

16

82

AM COUNT PM COUNT

77
114

16

207



