2019 Bettendorf 3rd Ward Alderman

	ELIGIBLE VOTERS	AM COUNT	PM COUNT
B31 - First Baptist Church	2632	28	77
B32 - Bettendorf Public Library	2479	38	114
ABSENTEE		16	16
Total	5111		
TOTAL AM COUNT		82	
TOTAL PM COUNT			207
TOTAL DEPCENTAGE TURNOLIT AL	1 60%		
TOTAL AM COUNT	1.60%	16 82	